
2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC1   

TETZLOFF Aly LAC2   

BROWN Erika CAC3   

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC4   

SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS5   

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS6   

WATTEL Marie LON7   

LARGE Emily LON8   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SHIELDS Tom LAC1   

ROONEY Maxime LAC2   

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3   

CIESLAK Marcin CAC4   

le CLOS Chad ENS5   

ZIRK Kregor ENS6   

KUSCH Marius LON7   

LANZA Vini LON8   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

GASSON Helena LAC1   

DELOOF Ali LAC2   

NELSON Beata CAC3   

FLICKINGER Hali CAC4   

SEEBOHM Emily ENS5   

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS6   

DAWSON Kathleen LON7   

TOUSSAINT Kira LON8   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

MURPHY Ryan LAC1   

HEIDTMANN Jacob LAC2   

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC3   

SZARANEK Mark CAC4   

RYLOV Evgeny ENS5   

KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS6   

DIENER Christian LON7   

GREENBANK Luke LON8   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SEBASTIAN Julia LAC1   

SMITH Kierra LAC2   

KING Lilly CAC3   

HANNIS Molly CAC4   

GUNES Viktoriya ENS5   

LARSON Breeja ENS6   

LAZOR Annie LON7   

PICKREM Sydney LON8   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

PRENOT Josh LAC1   

LICON Will LAC2   

CORDES Kevin CAC3   

FINK Nic CAC4   

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS5   

STUPIN Max ENS6   

PEATY Adam LON7   

PRIGODA Kirill LON8   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

LAC - LA Current1 GASTALDELLO Beryl   

GORBENKO Anastasia   

MUREZ Andi   

WEITZEIL Abbey   

LAC - LA Current2 STEWART Kendyl   

TETZLOFF Aly   

RASMUS Claire   

McLAUGHLIN Katie   

CAC - Cali Condors3 SMOLIGA Olivia   

HINDS Natalie   

SCHMITT Allison   

BROWN Erika   

CAC - Cali Condors4 BURCHILL Veronica   

DRESSEL Sherridon   

FLICKINGER Hali   

NEAL Lia   

ENS - Energy Standard5 HAUGHEY Siobhan   

BLUME Pernille   

HEEMSKERK Femke   

SJOSTROM Sarah   

ENS - Energy Standard6 HOPE Lucy   

BANIC Madeline   

HARVEY Mary-Sophie   

SEEBOHM Emily   

LON - London Roar7 ANDERSON Freya   

KAMENEVA Mariia   

WATTEL Marie   

HOPKIN Anna   

LON - London Roar8 HIBBOTT Holly   

WILLMOTT Aimee   

WEST Harriet   

LARGE Emily   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

GKOLOMEEV Kristian LAC1   

CARTER Dylan LAC2   

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3   

RESS Justin CAC4   

ZHILKIN Andrey ENS5   

MANAUDOU Florent ENS6   

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail LON7   

SCOTT Duncan LON8   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

WEITZEIL Abbey LAC1   

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC2   

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC3   

HINDS Natalie CAC4   

HEEMSKERK Femke ENS5   

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS6   

ANDERSON Freya LON7   

KAMENEVA Mariia LON8   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SELISKAR Andrew LAC1   

HVAS Tomoe LAC2   

BENTZ Gunnar CAC3   

SZARANEK Mark CAC4   

STUPIN Max ENS5   

LITCHFIELD Max ENS6   

LANZA Vini LON7   

VAZAIOS Andreas LON8   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

GORBENKO Anastasia LAC1   

GASSON Helena LAC2   

SMALL Meghan CAC3   

NELSON Beata CAC4   

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS5   

GUNES Viktoriya ENS6   

PICKREM Sydney LON7   

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON8   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SILVA FRANCA Felipe LAC1   

LICON Will LAC2   

CORDES Kevin CAC3   

FINK Nic CAC4   

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS5   

LIMA Felipe ENS6   

PEATY Adam LON7   

PRIGODA Kirill LON8   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SEBASTIAN Julia LAC1   

SMITH Kierra LAC2   

KING Lilly CAC3   

HANNIS Molly CAC4   

PILATO Benedetta ENS5   

LARSON Breeja ENS6   

ATKINSON Alia LON7   

LAZOR Annie LON8   

SWMW50MBR-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 20 NOV 18:37 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

LAC - LA Current1 ROONEY Maxime   

GKOLOMEEV Kristian   

CARTER Dylan   

SHIELDS Tom   

LAC - LA Current2 FERREIRA Marco   

SCHEFFER Fernando   

CHRISTOU Apostolos   

SELISKAR Andrew   

CAC - Cali Condors3 DRESSEL Caeleb   

MAJCHRZAK Kacper   

JACKSON Tate   

RESS Justin   

CAC - Cali Condors4 BAQLAH Khader   

CIESLAK Marcin   

KAWECKI Radoslaw   

BENTZ Gunnar   

ENS - Energy Standard5 PROUD Ben   

BILIS Simonas   

ZHILKIN Andrey   

ZIRK Kregor   

ENS - Energy Standard6 RYLOV Evgeny   

KOLESNIKOV Kliment   

le CLOS Chad   

MANAUDOU Florent   

LON - London Roar7 GUY James   

CLOGG Elliot   

McLAY Scott   

DEAN Tom   

LON - London Roar8 SCOTT Duncan   

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail   

KUSCH Marius   

LANZA Vini   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC1   

GASSON Helena LAC2   

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC3   

DRESSEL Sherridon CAC4   

DAVIES Georgia ENS5   

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS6   

KAMENEVA Mariia LON7   

TOUSSAINT Kira LON8   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

MURPHY Ryan LAC1   

CARTER Dylan LAC2   

SZARANEK Mark CAC3   

STEWART Coleman CAC4   

GREVERS Matt ENS5   

RYLOV Evgeny ENS6   

GREENBANK Luke LON7   

DIENER Christian LON8   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SARGENT Makayla LAC1   

McLAUGHLIN Katie LAC2   

FLICKINGER Hali CAC3   

ANDERSON Haley CAC4   

HAUGHEY Siobhan ENS5   

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS6   

HIBBOTT Holly LON7   

WILLMOTT Aimee LON8   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SCHEFFER Fernando LAC1   

HEIDTMANN Jacob LAC2   

HAAS Townley CAC3   

WANG Eddie CAC4   

RAPSYS Danas ENS5   

LITCHFIELD Max ENS6   

DEAN Tom LON7   

GUY James LON8   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

LAC - LA Current1 DELOOF Ali   

GORBENKO Anastasia   

TETZLOFF Aly   

WEITZEIL Abbey   

LAC - LA Current2 MUREZ Andi   

SEBASTIAN Julia   

STEWART Kendyl   

RASMUS Claire   

CAC - Cali Condors3 SMOLIGA Olivia   

KING Lilly   

DAHLIA Kelsi   

BROWN Erika   

CAC - Cali Condors4 NELSON Beata   

HANNIS Molly   

HINDS Natalie   

SCHMITT Allison   

ENS - Energy Standard5 SEEBOHM Emily   

PILATO Benedetta   

BANIC Madeline   

SJOSTROM Sarah   

ENS - Energy Standard6 DAVIES Georgia   

LARSON Breeja   

SHKURDAI Anastasiya   

HEEMSKERK Femke   

LON - London Roar7 TOUSSAINT Kira   

ATKINSON Alia   

WATTEL Marie   

ANDERSON Freya   

LON - London Roar8 DAWSON Kathleen   

LAZOR Annie   

WEST Harriet   

HOPKIN Anna   
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN)

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

LAC - LA Current1 MURPHY Ryan   

SILVA FRANCA Felipe   

SHIELDS Tom   

ROONEY Maxime   

LAC - LA Current2 CHRISTOU Apostolos   

LICON Will   

PRENOT Josh   

FERREIRA Marco   

CAC - Cali Condors3 STEWART Coleman   

FINK Nic   

DRESSEL Caeleb   

RESS Justin   

CAC - Cali Condors4 KAWECKI Radoslaw   

CORDES Kevin   

CIESLAK Marcin   

MAJCHRZAK Kacper   

ENS - Energy Standard5 KOLESNIKOV Kliment   

SHYMANOVICH Ilya   

le CLOS Chad   

MANAUDOU Florent   

ENS - Energy Standard6 GREVERS Matt   

LIMA Felipe   

ZHILKIN Andrey   

BILIS Simonas   

LON - London Roar7 GREENBANK Luke   

PRIGODA Kirill   

LANZA Vini   

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail   

LON - London Roar8 GUIDO Guilherme   

PEATY Adam   

KUSCH Marius   

SCOTT Duncan   
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